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Classification
Dr. Jann Cupp Faculty 5031 jcupp@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Paula Engelhardt Faculty 5051 engelhar@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Chris Burgin Faculty 5031 cburgin@tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Michael Clark Faculty 5045 mclark@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Lisa Zagumny Faculty 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Ghadir Radman Faculty 5004 gradman@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Steven Seiler Faculty 5052 sseiler@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. James Rogers Off Campus 3710 Dodson Branch Road 
Cookeville, TN 38501 jamessmyrna@frontier.com 2015

Ms. Patricia McGee Off Campus 420 Kinnard Lane                                                  
Cookeville, TN 38501 pmcgee@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Meral Anitsal Faculty 5083 manitsal@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Sue Piras Faculty 5001 spiras@tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Francis Otuonye
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